# Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

### Reference

18-19086

#### Date sent

12/06/2018

## Subject

Paperlessness and Access to Patient Information

## Details of enquiry

- 1. Does the Trust have an Electronic Patient Record (EPR)?
  - a. If Yes:
    - Who is the principle software provider?
  - b. Are clinicians able to access patient records at the point of care (eg: at the bedside by cart, mounted PC etc) across all applicable locations?
  - c. If no:
    - Does the trust have a timetable to implement EPR?
- 2. Has the trust fully implemented Electronic Prescribing Medicines Administration (ePMR)?
  - a. If no:
    - does the trust have an anticipated timescale for full implementation?
- 3. Has the trust implemented PSAG (Patient Status at a glance/ Electronic white boarding for bed management)?
  - a. If Yes:

fully or partially?

If partially or No

Does the trust have an anticipated timescale for full implementation

### Response Sent

- 1. Does the Trust have an Electronic Patient Record (EPR)?
  - a. If Yes:

Who is the principle software provider?

Advanced Healthcare

- b. Are clinicians able to access patient records at the point of care (eg: at the bedside by cart, mounted PC etc) across all applicable locations?
  - Yes, in the patient consulting rooms. The Tavistock and Portman NHS Foundation Trust is a specialist mental health Trust which provides outpatient psychotherapy services only. The Trust has no inpatient facilities and does not provide acute services. More information about the Trust can be found on www.tavistockandportman.nhs.uk
- 2. Has the trust fully implemented Electronic Prescribing Medicines Administration (ePMR)?



a. If no:

does the trust have an anticipated timescale for full implementation?

Not applicable. At this Trust we do not prescribe medication, and we do not have a pharmacy.

- 3. Has the trust implemented PSAG (Patient Status at a glance/ Electronic white boarding for bed management)?
  - a. If Yes:

fully or partially?

If partially or No

Does the trust have an anticipated timescale for full implementation

Not applicable. See our response in question 1.b. above. The Trust does not have inpatients departments.